

3 day(s) to complete

£115 - £155 (bank transfer)

Experiment

Alexandra House, 17 Queen Square, Bloomsbury, London WC1N 3AR, UK University College London

We are looking for participants with the experience of persistent low mood/depression to take part in our study on L-DOPA and decision-making. It is a 3-part study (each part will be completed on different days). Session 1 will consist of some questionnaires and structured interviews. Sessions 2 & 3 will consist of taking a drug (either placebo or L-DOPA) and completing a decision-making task in an MRI scanner (brain scanner). If you complete all 3 sessions, you will be paid £115 -...

Find out more online

Poster printed on 26/04/2024 Study expires on 31/12/2019

More info

by scanning the QR code or visiting the URL

www.cfp.cc/SPGSG3

cfp.cc/SPGSG3
cfp.cc/SPGSG3